Laird Technologies - Antennas
ANTENNA PANEL 915MHZ SMA MALE
Lead free / RoHS Compliant
RF/IF and RFID
PNS90206SC-183SMAM.pdf
Out Stock
0 pcs
Mininum:1
Multiples:100
Manufacturer lead time 10 weeks
as below .
use the request quote form to request PNS90206SC-183SMAM price and lead time.
Buy Electronic Components at zeanoit.com .we are an independent distributor of
electronic components with extensive inventory in stock.
The price and lead time for PNS90206SC-183SMAM depending on the quantity
required, availability and warehouse location.Contact us today and our sales team will
send you quotation soon.
Email: sales@zeanoit.com
Specifications
Shopping Process
VSWR: 1.5
Termination: Connector, SMA Male
Series: -
Return Loss: -
Power - Max: 10W
Packaging: Bulk
Number of Bands: 1
Mounting Type: Chassis Mount
Ingress Protection: -
Gain: 6dBi
Frequency Range: 902MHz ~ 928MHz
Frequency Group: UHF (300 MHz ~ 1 GHz)
Frequency (Center/Band): 915MHz
Features: -
Applications: -
Antenna Type: Panel
Related products
Guess You May Looking For
© Copyright 2013-2018 Zeanoit.com All Rights Reserved.
Online Distributor of Electronic Components - Integrated Circuits - Semiconductors - RF transistor- Modules - Capacitors...
PNS90206SC-183SMAM Details PDF
Buy Now
1
Confirm the product
2
submit the order
3
payment
4
wait for delivery
5
receive the goods
PNS90206BC-183SMAM
ANTENNA PANEL 915MHZ SMA MALE
Laird Technologies IAS
RFQ
PNS450JT-73-47R
RES 47 OHM 4.5W 5% AXIAL
Yageo
RFQ
PNS40010ER,115
DIODE GEN PURP 400V 1A SOD123W
Nexperia USA Inc.
RFQ
PNS450JT-73-33R
RES 33 OHM 4.5W 5% AXIAL
Yageo
RFQ
PNS40010ER
NXP
RFQ
PNS450JT-73-100R
RES 100 OHM 4.5W 5% AXIAL
Yageo
RFQ
PNS86506BC-183SMAM
ANTENNA PANEL 867MHZ SMA MALE
Laird Technologies IAS
RFQ
PNS86506SC-183SMAM
ANTENNA PANEL 867MHZ SMA MALE
Laird Technologies IAS
RFQ
PNS450JT-73-4R7
RES 4.7 OHM 4.5W 5% AXIAL
Yageo
RFQ
PNS450JT-73-10R
RES 10 OHM 4.5W 5% AXIAL
Yageo
RFQ
RNCF2512BKE200K
RES SMD 200K OHM 0.1% 1/2W 2512
Stackpole Electronics Inc.
RFQ
TNPW120630K9BETA
RES SMD 30.9K OHM 0.1% 1/4W 1206
Vishay Dale
RFQ
TNPW060363K4BETA
RES SMD 63.4KOHM 0.1% 1/10W 0603
Vishay Dale
RFQ
TNPW04024K12BETD
RES SMD 4.12KOHM 0.1% 1/16W 0402
Vishay Dale
RFQ
TNPW08058K66BETA
RES SMD 8.66K OHM 0.1% 1/8W 0805
Vishay Dale
RFQ
TNPW060323R2BETA
RES SMD 23.2 OHM 0.1% 1/10W 0603
Vishay Dale
RFQ
RT2010DKE07887KL
RES SMD 887K OHM 0.5% 1/2W 2010
Yageo
RFQ
RG1005P-3162-W-T5
RES SMD 31.6K OHM 1/16W 0402
Susumu
RFQ
HRG3216P-66R5-D-T5
RES SMD 66.5 OHM 0.5% 1W 1206
Susumu
RFQ
TNPW120641R2BEEA
RES SMD 41.2 OHM 0.1% 1/4W 1206
Vishay Dale
RFQ